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Division of
Local Government Finance

CONTACT INFORMATION BY REGION

REGION 5
Adam Tschida • Financial Analyst

615.747.5340
Adam.Tschida@cot.tn.gov

REGION 3
Steve Osborne • Financial Analyst

615.747.5343
Steve.Osborne@cot.tn.gov

REGION 1
Lori Barnard • Financial Analyst

615.747.5347
Lori.Barnard@cot.tn.gov

REGION 2
William Wood • Financial Analyst

615.401.7893
William.Wood@cot.tn.gov

REGION 4
Meghan Huffstutter • Financial Analyst

615.747.5379
Meghan.Huffstutter@cot.tn.gov

REGION 6
Betsy Knotts • Director

615.401.7954
Betsy.Knotts@cot.tn.gov

Ron Queen • Financial Analyst
615.401.7862

Ron.Queen@cot.tn.gov
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Please send submissions and requests to:
LGF@cot.tn.gov
615.401.7829


